
Clinical Material Available
O. P. D. ATTENDANCE

Emergency Medicine Attendance 

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Total Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Day Care Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OPD IPD TOTAL

TOTAL

RAMA HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

(A Unit of Dr. B. S. Kushwah Institute of Medical Sciences)

A-1/8 LAKHANPUR KANPUR -208024

HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY 

Clinical Material    (06-FEB-25)     

1311

77

141

108

82%

48

68

30

4

4

X-ray 132 105 237

Ultrasonography 68 71 139

C. T. Scan 9 8 17

Ba Studies/Ba Swallow/IVP 8 5 13

Total 217 189 406

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 831 844 1675

Hematology 683 883 1566

Total 1514 1727 3241

Clinical Pathology 122 164 286

Histopathology 1 13 14

Cytopathology 16 12 28

Microbiology 121 98 219

Serology 101 148 249

Total 361 435 796


